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VIl CARRERA FIESTAS DE SANTA AGUEDA

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 26
2 25
3 36
1 35
4 66
5 67
6 32
2 31
7 43
3 44
8 13
9 14
4 51
10 52
11 47
5 48
12 49
6 50
13 46
7 45
14 40
8 39
9 58
15 57
16 24
17 23
10
11 7
18 29
19 30
12 64

20 63
21 68
13 65
22 21
23 22
24 54
14 53
25 28
26 27
15

16 5

27 41
17 42
28 16
29 15
18 9

19 10

&
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Nombre

Alvaro
Jose Enrique
Miguel Angel
Susana
Andrés
Jaime
Guillermo
Veronica
Fernando
Carolina
Javier
Daniel
Clara
Héctor
Daniel
Sara
Dario
Lucia
Javier
Laura
Raul

Rut

Susana

Roberto Carlos

Saul

Hector
Liliana Patricia
Maria Ascensiéon
José Maria
Fernando
Maria Jesus
Mauro
Victor

Elena

Oscar

Angel

Gines
Almudena
Jesus

Jose Antonio
Ana

Raquel
Jesus Carlos
Marta

Samir

Javier
Begofia
Olivia

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

6KM

Apellidos Categoria
Lopez Gonzalez MASCULINO
Frutos Iglesias MASCULINO
Lépez Yuste MASCULINO
Melo Rodriguez FEMENINO
Hernandez Barcos MASCULINO
Garcia Marco MASCULINO
Martin Perez MASCULINO
Valdivieso San Jose FEMENINO
Sanabria Ponce MASCULINO
Quintana Ordofiez FEMENINO
Gutierrez Martin MASCULINO
Gutierrez Martin MASCULINO
Ronda Enciso FEMENINO
Peldez Olmedo MASCULINO
Garcia Sancho MASCULINO
Sanz Gonzalez FEMENINO
Diez Lopez MASCULINO
Heras Melgar FEMENINO
Carmona Del Rio MASCULINO
Palacio Martinez FEMENINO
Sastre Gago MASCULINO
Rodriguez Quintas FEMENINO
Vegas Martin FEMENINO
Gonzalez Galan MASCULINO
Alija MASCULINO
Barrueco Gonzalez MASCULINO
Morrugo Dimas FEMENINO
De Frutos Garcia FEMENINO
Rubio Ferrandez MASCULINO
Fernandez Gamazo MASCULINO
Gonzalez Fernandez FEMENINO
Gutierrez Espejo MASCULINO
Segundo Staels MASCULINO
Vegas Sanchez FEMENINO
Tejo Juarez MASCULINO
Hernandez Rodriguez MASCULINO
Hernandez Caballero MASCULINO
Camara Padilla FEMENINO
Sanchez Barrio MASCULINO
Pelaez Sanchez MASCULINO
Perez Prudencio FEMENINO
San Segundo Saez FEMENINO
Rodriguez Pintor MASCULINO
Cermefio Valenti FEMENINO
Haouzi Pérez MASCULINO
Adalia Giralda MASCULINO
Lassalle Lopez FEMENINO
Llido Aparicio FEMENINO
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

LOS LIEBRES

LOS LIEBRES

MSC ATHLETICS
MSC ATHLETICS
AHIGAL RACE TEAM 2
AHIGAL RACE TEAM 2
PLAYFIT

PLAYFIT

CAROLY FER
CAROLY FER

GUTIS

GUTIS

NEGRA FLOR
NEGRA FLOR
SARADANIEL
SARADANIEL

LOS FLORIPONDIOS
LOS FLORIPONDIOS
CARPAL

CARPAL

CEADEA

CEADEA

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

DRAMONES
DRAMONES
CELESTES3
CELESTES3
PATRULLA CANINA
PATRULLA CANINA
FRUTOS SECOS SYLA
FRUTOS SECOS SYLA
AHIGAL RACE TEAM 1
AHIGAL RACE TEAM 1
TARZANETES
TARZANETES
CELESTES1
CELESTES1

LOS ULTIMOS

LOS ULTIMOS
CELESTES2
CELESTES2

TURUK MAKTO
TURUK MAKTO

JASA

JASA

LAS AUTENTICAS
LAS AUTENTICAS

TIEMPO

1de2

00:23:27
00:23:28
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:52
00:27:53
00:28:09
00:28:09
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:45
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:46
00:28:55
00:28:55

00:29:12

00:29:13

00:29:39
00:29:40
00:30:08
00:30:08
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:46
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:32:12
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:32:27
00:32:27
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:33



VIl CARRERA FIESTAS DE SANTA AGUEDA

6KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria TIEMPO
49 30 56 Jesus Arribas Pefia MASCULINO B%TA']‘,EE%SEROS 00:33:13
50 20 55 Raquel Mufioz Arnaiz FEMENINO B%TAI\IIIE(RS?JSEROS 00:33:13
51 21 37 M? Yolanda Martin Perez FEMENINO RAYO 00:34:44
52 31 38 Rafael Fernandez Rodriguez MASCULINO RAYO 00:34:45
53 22 3 Olga Arias Gonzélez FEMENINO VILLALONESAS 00:35:14
54 23 4 Sofia Santamaria Herrero FEMENINO VILLALONESAS 00:35:14
55 24 2 Ana Isabel Santana Mufioz FEMENINO SNAIL RUNNERS 00:35:56
56 25 1 Lidia Llordén Velasco FEMENINO SNAIL RUNNERS 00:35:57
57 26 60 Beatriz Juanes Mayfield FEMENINO 882%;&?%\8‘%%%1 00:36:45
58 32 59 Eduardo Izquierdo Iglesias MASCULINO 882%;&?%\8‘%%%1 00:36:46
59 27 12 Elba Rosique Macario FEMENINO SUPER MOMS 00:41:23
60 28 11 Diana Yparraguirre Ponce FEMENINO SUPER MOMS 00:41:23
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